

2024 Partner Package January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024

Mission

Loudoun First Responders Foundation (LFRF) has ONE mission; to provide immediate financial support for active Loudoun First Responders.

Please join our efforts to help support the brave ones that are there to support us in our time of need!



HERO LEVEL

For a \$5,000 donation, you or your organization will be recognized as a HERO Level Partner and will receive the following benefits - which reach beyond the remarkable good that will help Loudoun First Responders in need:

- * First-Tier Company/Organization logo with hyperlink will be featured on the LFRF website
- * LFRF Annual Partner badge logo to use on your marketing collateral for 1 year
- ★ Recognition as a supporter at LFRF community fundraising events
- ★ (4) T-Shirts "I Support First Responders"
- ★ LFRF Annual Partner Plague (with year)
- * "Large" Desktop Flag (Flags of Valor)
- * (4) Tickets to the Annual Valor Awards
- * LFRF Challenge Coin
- * A Round of golf for two at Belmont Country Club
- ★ (2) Company Representatives to attend, as guest, the annual Board dinner with invited First Responders Company Chiefs

BATTALION LEVEL

For a \$2,500 donation, your company/organization will be recognized as a BATTALION Level Partner and will receive the following benefits - which reach beyond the remarkable good that will help Loudoun First Responders in need:

- ★ Second-Tier Company/Organization logo will be featured on the LFRF website
- ★ LFRF Annual Partner badge logo to use on your marketing collateral for 1 year
- * Recognition as a supporter at LFRF community fundraising events
- ★ (2) T-Shirts "I Support First Responders"
- ★ LFRF Annual Partner Plaque (with year)
- * "Medium" Desktop Flag (Flags of Valor)
- * (2) Tickets to the Annual Valor Awards
- ★ LFRF Challenge Coin



CAPTAIN LEVEL

For \$1,000, your company/organization will become a CAPTAIN Level Partner and will receive the following benefits - which reach beyond the remarkable good that will help Loudoun First Responders in need:

- ★ Company/Organization name will appear on the LFRF website
- ★ LFRF Annual Partner badge logo to use on your marketing collateral for 1 year
- * Recognition as a supporter at LFRF community fundraising events
- ★ LFRF Annual Partner Plaque (with year)
- ★ 6"x9" Desktop Flag (Flags of Valor)
- * LFRF Challenge Coin

SWAT LEVEL

For \$500, your company/organization will become a SWAT Level Partner and will receive the following benefits - which reach beyond the remarkable good that will help Loudoun First Responders in need:

- ★ Company/Organization name will appear on the LFRF website
- * LFRF Annual Partner badge logo to use on your marketing collateral for 1 year
- * Recognition as a supporter at LFRF community fundraising events
- * LFRF Challenge Coin

\$5,000 HERO Level Partner	\$1,000 CAPTAIN Level Partner
\$2,500 BATTALION Level Partner	\$500 SWAT Level Partner
Company/Organization Name	
Contact Full Name	
Phone #	_ Email
Address	
Signature of Authorized Representative	